
9-Hole Coordinator Role Contact Booking

Maureen Draffin Mon. AM - Canadian m.draffin@me.com

Frances Furmankiewicz Mon. AM - Rockland ffurmankiewicz@icloud.com

Kathryne Jessup Mon. PM - Raceview redkatiej@gmail.com

Mary Ross Tues. AM - Cedarhill mpross07@gmail.com

Jennifer Caldbick Tues. AM - Anderson / 
Sat. PM - Meadows caldbije@gmail.com

Janice Crossman Tues. PM - Hylands crossman@bell.net

Gail Daniels Tues. PM - Amberwood gailjdaniels@gmail.com

Darlene Poulin Wed. AM - Meadows darlene.poulin@sympatico.ca

Donna Robinson Wed. PM - Meadows drobinson@rogers.com

Barb MacInnis Thurs. AM - Emerald Links blmac48@gmail.com

Dianne Stokoe Fri. AM - Amberwood dstokoe60@gmail.com

Lise Rheaume Sat. PM - Meadows liserheaume09@gmail.com

18-Hole Coordinator Role Contact Booking

Johanne Boisvert Monday - East jboisver75@gmail.com

Sharon Seed Monday - West sseed6161@gmail.com

Leesa Franklin Tuesday leesa@cwgi.ca

Darlene Poulin Wednesday - Meadows darlene.poulin@sympatico.ca

Cindy Kengis Wednesday cindykengis@gmail.com

Lise Rheaume Friday liserheaume09@gmail.com

Linda Hall Weekend lah9@sympatico.ca
 			    		       

Contact Your 
Coordinator Directly


